RETRJ601L - WOMEN'S PRO ACTION TROUSERS (LONG)

RETRJ601L WOMEN'S PRO ACTION TROUSERS (LONG) (CITIED

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

245 g/m?

Belt loops

Zip fly opening

Multi zip pockets

2 back pockets

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

Fabric Information
Hardwearing polycotton fabric
Fabric weight 245 g/m2

65% polyester 35% cotton fabric
Special Features
Part elasticated waist

Knee pad pockets

Metal Shank button to CF fasten

1 side zipped pocket

Reinforced crotch seam

2 front pockets, 1 with small coin pocket

Reinforced seams with triple stitching

Available in Short, Regular and Long leg lengths

This product has no external logo branding

Zemlja podrijetla:

Bangladesh
SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (c™m)
L
Kom./@ 16
Sirina struka (B) 41,5
Unutrasnji sav (A) 84

BOJE:

. Black . Navy

XL
16
44
84

2XL
16

47,5
84

EEE T

3XL
16

50,5
84
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